
Day Date Opponent Match Type Location Start Time
Wednesday 30-Nov Lloyd Fr./Varsity Lloyd 6:00/7:30

Thursday 1-Dec St. Henry Triple St. Henry 4:30/6/7:30

Saturday 3-Dec Lexington Catholic Triple Lexington Catholic 4:30/6/7:30

Tuesday 6-Dec Dixie Triple Dixie 4:30/6/7:30

Thursday 8-Dec Highlands Triple Highlands 4:30/6/7:30

Saturday 10-Dec Campbell County Triple Holy Cross 4:30/6/7:30

Wednesday 14-Dec Conner JV/Varsity Conner 6:00/7:30

Friday 16-Dec Scott JV/Varsity Holy Cross 6:00/7:30

Monday 19-Dec

McCracken Co. (Queen of the Common 

Wealth) Varsity Bullet East 7:15

Tuesday 20-Dec TBD Queen of the Common Wealth Varsity Bullet East TBD 

Wednesday 21-Dec TBD Queen of the Common Wealth Varsity Bullet East TBD 

Thursday 22-Dec TBD Queen of the Common Wealth Varsity Bullet East TBD 

Thursday 22-Dec Boone County Freshman only Boone 12:00

Thursday 29-Dec Seton Triple Seton 4:30/6/7:30

Friday 30-Dec Cooper Triple Cooper 4:30/6/7:30

Tuesday 3-Jan NCC (All A Opening Round) Varsity Newport 6:00pm

Thursday 5-Jan Holmes Freshman only Holmes 6:30

Friday 6-Jan TBD All A Semi-Finals Varsity Newport 6:00pm

Saturday 7-Jan TBD All A Championship Varsity Newport 7:00pm

Monday 9-Jan Christian Academy of Louisville JV/Varsity Christian Acad. 6:00/7:30

Saturday 14-Jan Ashland MLK Classic Varsity George Rogers Clark 11:00AM

Tuesday 17-Jan Beechwood Fr/Varisty Holy Cross 6:00/7:30

Thursday 19-Jan Notre Dame Triple Holy Cross 4:30/6/7:30

Friday 20-Jan Holmes (Boy/Girl Double Header) Varsity Holmes 6:00/8:00

1/25-1/29 TBD ( All A State) Varsity EKU TBD 

Tuesday 31-Jan Ryle Triple Ryle 4:30/6/7:30

Saturday 4-Feb

Walton Verona ( Hoosier Gym Boy/Girl 

Double Header) Varsity Knightstown, IN. 4:00

Wednesday 8-Feb NCC JV/Varsity Holy Cross 6/7:30

Friday 10-Feb Brossart Triple Holy Cross 4:30/6/7:31

Monday 13-Feb Mercy JV/Varsity Holy Cross 6:00/7:30

Wednesday 15-Feb Simon Kenton JV/Varsity Simon Kenton 6:00/7:30
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